Ideal for any industry or flow measurement
application where a local rate and total display
is required and in locations where equipment is
exposed to the elements.
Features:
•	Available	in	single	and	dual	access	models
•	Can	be	mounted	directly	on	flow	meter	or	in	remote
location

website:
Part Number Guide:
    RT	-	30SD	-
Communication	Protocol:
“blank”	=	none
H	=	Hart®
Sensor:
00	=	None *
        (Remote Mount)
02	=	HUB-40SD1-S5-H2
11	=	MAG-PB
31	=	CAPM-15
41	=	MG-300
42	=	MG-450
81	=	IR-PB
Enclosure	style:
D	=	Dual access
S	=	Single access
T	= Single access,
 316 stainless steel
* Requires external sensor
Products	may	be	subject